Dr. Alen Soldo
University of Split
soldo@unist.hr
Croatia

Dr. Azza El-Ganainy
Egypt National Institute of
Oceanography and Fisheries
azzaelgan@yahoo.com

Egypt

Dr. Lovrent Lipej
National Institute of Biology
lovrenc.lipej@nib.si
Slovenia

Tethys Environmental Science

Volume 1, No: 1, March 2024

Editor-in-Chief
Dr. Cemal Turan

Iskenderun Technical University

cemal.turan@iste.edu.tr
Tirkiye

Managing Editor
Dr. Yakup Kutlu

Iskenderun Technical University

yakup.kutlu@iste.edu.tr
Tirkiye

Editor

Dr. Servet Ahmet Dogdu

Iskenderun Technical University

servet.dogdu@iste.edu.tr
Tiirkiye

Editorial Board

Dr. Antonia Khanaychenko
Institute of Marine Biological
Research
a.khanaychenko@gmail.com
Russia

Dr. Petya Ivanova
Institute of Oceanology
Bulgarian Academy of Science
pavl_petya@yahoo.com
Bulgaria

Dr. Violin Raykov
Institute of Oceanology
Bulgarian Academy of Science
vio_raykov@abv.bg
Bulgaria

Publication Ethics Consultant

Nature and Science Society

e-1SSN: 3023-7343

Dr. Athanasios Exadactylos
University of Thessaly
exadact@uth.gr
Grecee

Dr. Darius Andriukaitis
Kaunas University of Technology
darius.andriukaitis@ktu.lt
Lithuania

Dr. Quratulan Ahmed
University of Karachi
guratulanahmed_ku@yahoo.com
Pakistan



